COMUNICAZIONE
DIREZIONE
ISTITUZIONALE

LEGALE

PATRIMONIO
SEGRETERIA GENERALE
Totale complessivo

FERIE E PERMESSI

32,20
30,00
250,90
368,20
272,73
96,72
1.050,75
AREA
COMUNICAZIONE
DIREZIONE
ISTITUZIONALE
LEGALE
PATRIMONIO
SEGRETERIA GENERALE

Totale complessivo

MALATTIA IN ORE

4,60
150,00
138,00

54,00
24,00
370,60

TOTALE ORE
ASSENZA

36,80

30,00

888,97

781,83

348,23

153,30

2.239,13

MALATTIA BAMBINO

26,07
132,00

12,00
170,07

ORE TEORICHE
| TRIMESTRE

294,24

462,00

3.234,00

3.522,00

2.772,00

1.386,00
11.670,24

MATERNITA'
E
ALLATTAMENTO

462,00
93,87

555,87

% ASSENZA

12,51%
6,49%
27,49%
22,20%
12,56%
11,06%
19,19%

LEGGE 104

% PRESENZA

87,49%
93,51%
72,51%
77,80%
87,44%
88,94%
80,81%

PERMESSO
SANITARIO

49,77
21,50
20,58
91,85

DONAZIONE SANGUE +

INFORTUNIO LAVORO

ASPETTATIVA IN
ORE

TOTALE ORE
ASSENZA

36,80
30,00
888,97
781,83
348,23
153,30
2.239,13

ORE TEORICHE

294,24
462,00
3.234,00
3.522,00
2.772,00
1.386,00
11.670,24



